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Temporary international student fees are for students with a visitor visa or other temporary visa who 
are seeking to study for a maximum of 12 weeks. 

Temporary tuition fees 

Weeks Primary  
Foundation to Year 6(AUD) $ 

Junior secondary school 
Years 7 – 10 (AUD) $ 

Senior secondary school 
Years 11 – 12 (AUD) $ 

1 323.39 429.44 481.95 

2 646.78 858.88 963.90 

3 970.17 1,288.32 1,445.85 

4 1,293.56 1,717.76 1,927.80 

5 1,616.95 2,147.20 2,409.76 

6 1,940.34 2,576.63 2,891.71 

7 2,263.73 3,006.07 3,373.66 

8 2,587.12 3,435.51 3,855.61 

9 2,910.51 3,864.95 4,337.56 

10 3,233.90 4,294.39 4,819.51 

11 3,557.29 4,723.83 5,301.46 

12 3,880.68 5,153.27 5,783.41 

Non-tuition fees 
The following fees may be charged in relation to a student’s enrolment. 

Item Charge (AUD) $ 

Application fee 302.00 

School transfer fee 748.00 

Enrolment amendment fee 302.00 

Default administration fee 500.00 

Refund administration fee 500.00 
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